
MAY - 2024 

Sunday  05 12 19 26 

Monday 06 13 20 27 

Tuesday 07 14 21 28 

Wednesday 01 08 15 22 29 

Thursday 02 09 16 23 30 

Friday 03 10 17 24 31 

Saturday 04 11 18 25  
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

20/05/2024 Monday Academic Session 2024-2025 begins 

21/05/2024 
to 

29/05/2024 

Tuesday Bridge Course  

30/05/2024 
& 

31/05/2024 
Thursday Bridge Couse Evaluation 

 

JUNE - 2024 

Sunday 30 02 09 16 23 

Monday  03 10 17 24 

Tuesday 04 11   18 25 

Wednesday 05 12 19 26 

Thursday 06 13 20 27 

Friday 07 14 21 28 

Saturday 01 08 15 22 29 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

05/06/2024 Wednesday World Environment Day 

18/06/2024 Tuesday Eid ul-Adha (Bakrid Festival) 

18/06/2024 Tuesday Father’s Day Celebration 

21/06/2024 Friday International Yoga Day 

22/06/2024 Saturday World Music Day Celebration 

22/06/2024 Saturday Inter House Activities 



JULY - 2024 

Sunday  07 14 21 28 

Monday 01 08 15 22 29 

Tuesday 02 09 16 23 30 

Wednesday 03 10 17 24 31 

Thursday 04 11 18 25  

Friday 05 12 19 26 

Saturday 06 13 20 27 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

08/07/2024 Monday Periodic Assessment-I 

11/07/2024 Thursday World Population Day 

17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram festival 

20/07/2024 Saturday PTM-I (Parents Teacher Meeting) 

27/07/2024 Saturday Student Council Elections 
 

AUGUST- 2024 

Sunday  04 11 18 25 

Monday 05 12 19 26 

Tuesday 06 13 20 27 

Wednesday 07 14 21 28 

Thursday 01 08 15 22 29 

Friday 02 09 16 23 30 

Saturday 03 10 17 24 31 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

03/08/2024 Saturday Inter House Essay Writing Competition 

15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day 

16/08/2024 Friday VaraMahalakshmi Festival 

19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan Celebration 

20/08/2024 Tuesday Periodic Assessment – II 

26/08/2024 Monday Krishna Janmashtami Celebration 

31/08/2024 Saturday PTM-II (Parents Teacher Meeting) 



 

SEPTEMBER - 2024 

Sunday 01 08 15 22 29 

Monday 02 09 16 23 30 

Tuesday 03 10 17 24  

Wednesday 04 11 18 25 

Thursday 05 12 19 26 

Friday 06 13 20 27 

Saturday 07 14 21 28 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

05/09/2024 Thursday Teachers Day Celebration 

07/09/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturti Festival 

14/09/2024 Saturday Intellectual Comback- Inter House  

16/09/2024 Monday Id-e-Milad Festival 

25/09/2024 Wednesday Summative Assessment - I 

OCTOBER - 2024 

Sunday  06 13 20 27 

Monday 07 14 21 28 

Tuesday 01 08 15 22 29 

Wednesday 02 09 16 23 30 

Thursday 03 10 17 24 31 

Friday 04 11 18 25  

Saturday 05 12 19 26 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi 

02/10/2024 Wednesday Dussehra Vacations 

14/10/2024 Monday School Re-Opens 

17/10/2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanthi 

19/10/2024 Saturday Education Fair / Science Expo 

31/10/2024 Thursday Rashtriya Ekta Divas 
 

 



NOVEMBER - 2024 

Sunday  03 10 17 24 

Monday 04 11 18 25 

Tuesday 05 12 19 26 

Wednesday 06 13 20 27 

Thursday 07 14 21 28 

Friday 01 08 15 22 29 

Saturday 02 09 16 23 30 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01/11/2024 Friday Kannada Rajyostava and Diwali Celebration 

02/11/2024 Saturday Diwali Festival 

09/11/2024 Saturday Dance and Singing Competition –Inter House 

15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanthi 

18/11/2024 Monday Periodic Assessment – III 

30/11/2024 Saturday PTM – III (Parents Teacher Meeting) 

DECEMBER - 2024 

Sunday 01 08 15 22 29 

Monday 02 09 16 23 30 

Tuesday 03 10 17 24 31 

Wednesday 04 11 18 25  

Thursday 05 12 19 26 

Friday 06 13 20 27 

Saturday 07 14 21 28 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

07/12/2024 Saturday Annual Sports Meet- 2024-2025 

10/12/2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day 

14/12/2024 Saturday Floral Competition and Rongoli Competition   

25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas Festival 

27/12/2024 Friday Annual Day Celebration 

28/12/2024 Saturday Annual Day Celebration 
 



JANUARY - 2025 

Sunday  05 12 19 26 

Monday 06 13 20 27 

Tuesday 07 14 21 28 

Wednesday 01 08 15 22 29 

Thursday 02 09 16 23 30 

Friday 03 10 17 24 31 

Saturday 04 11 18 25  
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

11/01/2025 Saturday Food Fest 

12/01/2025 Sunday National Youth Day 

14/01/2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti Festival 

18/01/2025 Saturday Inter House Literacy Activities  

20/01/2025 Monday Periodic Assessment - IV 

26/01/2025 Sunday 76th Republic Day  

FEBRUARY - 2025 

Sunday  02 09 16 23 

Monday 03 10 17 24 

Tuesday 04 11 18 25 

Wednesday 05 12 19 26 

Thursday 06 13 20 27 

Friday 07 14 21 28 

Saturday 01 08 15 22  
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01/02/2025 Saturday PTM-IV (Parents Teacher Meeting) 

17/02/2025 Monday Preparatory Exam  

26/02/2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri Festival 

   

   
 

 



MARCH - 2025 

Sunday 30 02 09 16 23 

Monday 31 03 10 17 24 

Tuesday  04 11 18 25 

Wednesday 05 12 19 26 

Thursday 06 13 20 27 

Friday 07 14 21 28 

Saturday 01 08 15 22 29 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

02/03/2025 Sunday Ramzan Festival 

14/03/2025 Friday Holi 

17/03/2025 Monday Summative Assessment – II 

30/03/2025 Sunday Ugadi Festival 

31/03/2025 Monday Declaration of Results 2024-2025 

 

APRIL - 2025 

Sunday  06 13 20 27 

Monday 07 14 21 28 

Tuesday 01 08 15 22 29 

Wednesday 02 09 16 23 30 

Thursday 03 10 17 24  

Friday 04 11 18 25 

Saturday 05 12 19 26 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01/04/2025 Tuesday Summer Vacations 

14/04/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanthi 

18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday 

   

   

 


